Liberty Tree Academy Student Fees Schedule 2025-26

Certain fees may be reduced or waived for students eligible for free or reduced price meals under federal poverty income guidelines if a
current “Information Release” form is on file authorizing sharing of student eligibility. Certain fees may also be waived for homeless or
foster children. Application and information regarding the free and reduced price meal program may be obtained by calling the Free
and Reduced Meal Registrar at 719.495.1106. For other fee reduction or hardship waiver questions, contact the school principal.

Itis the heart of LTA to keep fees as affordable as possible. Therefore, our family cap for Mandatory Fees only is $350.
This does NOT include athletic fees.

Mandatory Fees (Grades K-12)
Grade Level Items 2025-26 Fees

K Consumable Workbooks, Dry-Erase Lapboard, Art Supply Fee, Software Fee $64

Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, Dry-Erase Lapboard, Art Supply Fee,
1 Software Fee $76

Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, Dry-Erase Lapboard, Art Supply Fee,
2 Software Fee $76

Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, Dry-Erase Lapboard, Music Recorder
3 Art Supply Fee, Software Fee $130

Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, Dry-Erase Lapboard, Art Supply Fee,
4 Software Fee $111

Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, Dry-Erase Lapboard, Art Supply Fee,
5 Software Fee $111

Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, Dry-Erase Lapboard, Art Supply Fee,
6 Latin Book Bag, *Student Novels, Software Fee $156

7 Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, *Student Novels, Software Fee $133

8 Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, *Student Novels, Software Fee $142




9 Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, *Student Novels, **Tech/Software Fee $108
10 Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, *Student Novels, **Tech/Software Fee $76
11 Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, *Student Novels, **Tech/Software Fee $73
12 Student Planner, Consumable Workbooks, *Student Novels, **Tech/Software Fee $72

*Student novels are kept by the student with the intention of helping them build their own personal library of classics that they have
read in their entirety, annotated, and discussed with their peers.

**Students in grades 9-12 will occassionally utilize school Chromebooks during class time for research projects and writing
assignments. A technology fee is assessed for providing IT services, cybersecurity, licensing, and device maintenance to the

Chromebooks.

Additional Fees (Grades K-12)

Grade Level Items Cost
K-12 Car Tag Replacement or Addition $2
7-12 Replacement lock for built-in combo lockers $5
Voluntary Fees (Grades K-12)
Required for participation
Grade Level Items Cost
K-12 Yearbook $20-$40
K-12 Field Trips Varies by field trip
$20-$50
7-12 PE Uniforms *Prices Vary
9-12 Art Elective $15
9-12 National Honor Society $20
9-12 Parking Space Permit for Student Drivers $25
12 Painted Parking Space Permit for Seniors Only $50
12 Senior Breakfast $10-$20
10-12 Optional AP Exams™ TBD




| 10811 |Optional PSAT/NMSQT* TBD




